
Mondays
Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

Musical Theater
Stars Team grades 2-5
Jazz/Hip-Hop
Musical Theater
Accelerated Ballet/Jazz/Hip-Hop
Tap grades 2-5
Acting
Ballet/Jazz/Hip-Hop
Musical Theater

KEY

From your child’s first class to their graduation
performance, The Conservatory Program has a

class for everyone! TPAC is proud to be a second
home for kids during their developmental years.  If

you're looking for a deep dive into your theater
and dance training, this is the program for you!

4:00-5:00 
4:00-4:45
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:45
4:45-5:45
3:15-4:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
3:00-4:00

THE CONSERVATORY PROGRAMTHE CONSERVATORY PROGRAM
CLASSES RUN SEPTEMBER THROUGH MAY FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES 2-12

G R A D E S  2 - 3

Half-year option available for most grades 2-3 classes!

G R A D E S  4 - 5
Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

Acro grades 4-8
Musical Theater II-III* gr. 5-7
Acting II-III* grades 5-8
Stars Team grades 2-5
Ballet
Musical Theater II*
Tap grades 2-5
Jazz/Hip-Hop
Acting I-II
Musical Theater I-II
Jazz/Hip-Hop II* grades 4-5
Musical Theater II*
Theater Dance gr. 4-8

5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:45 
3:00-4:00
3:15-4:00
4:00-5:00
6:15-7:15
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15

G R A D E S  6 - 8
Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

Acro grades 4-8
Musical Theater III* grades 6-9
Musical Theater IV* grades 6-9
Musical Theater II-III* grades 5-7
Intermediate Acro grades 6-12
Intermediate Theater Dance
Acting II-III* grades 5-8
Musical Theater I-II
Nova Team
Adv. Beg./Int. Ballet 
Musical Theater II*
Jazz/Hip-Hop II* grades 6-8
Intermediate Hip-Hop
Tap
Acting III* 
Acting II
Intermediate Tap grades 6-12
Jazz/Hip-Hop 
Musical Theater III* grades 6-9 
Theater Dance grades 4-8
Acting IV* grades 8-12

5:00-6:00 
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:15
6:15-7:15
6:15-7:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15
3:45-4:45
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:45
6:00-7:00
6:00-7:00
8:15-9:00
3:15-4:00
5:00-6:00
7:15-8:15
8:15-9:15
6:15-7:15
6:15-7:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15

LEVEL UP!
Accelerate skills +
confidence with 2+
classes per week!



CONSERVATORY CALENDAR
Session Dates: Wednesday, September 7-Thursday, May 11
Winter Preview Week (all classes): Monday, December 12-
Thursday, December 15 
Spring Showcase Week (Acting/Musical Theater): Monday, May
8-Thursday, May 11
Spring Dance Recital: Friday-Sunday, May 5-7 OR May 12-14
Please see Page 8 for studio closed dates.

KEY

INVESTMENT: Class tuition, dress code attire, Spring Recital costume for dance classes ($75-$95 per class)
and Recital tickets for dance classes.

Requirements:
*Faculty Recommendation 
^TPAC Dance Class 
~TPAC Ballet Class
 #Two TPAC Ballet Classes

Class Descriptions

G R A D E S  9 - 12
Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

Musical Theater III* grades 6-9
Musical Theater IV* grades 6-9
Musical Theater X* grades 11-12
Intermediate Acro grades 6-12
Advanced Acro
Musical Theater IV-V*^ 
Intermediate Theater Dance grades 9-12
Musical Theater IV-V*^ 
Int./Advanced Leaps and Turns~
Intermediate Tap grades 6-12 
Advanced Tap 
Beginner/Intermediate Broadway Dance Rep
Musical Theater III* grades 6-9
Acting IV* grades 8-12
Advanced Hip-Hop

5:00-6:00
5:00-6:15
6:15-7:30
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15
4:45-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:15
5:00-6:00
8:15-9:15
8:15-9:15
6:15-7:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15
7:15-8:15

KEY

ADDED
BENEFIT!

Enjoy the convenience
of back-to-back

classes!

L E V E L E D  D A N C E
Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00
7:15-8:15
8:15-9:15
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:15
7:00-8:15
7:00-8:15
8:15-9:15
8:15-9:15
5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15
7:15-8:15
5:15-6:15
7:15-8:15
8:15-9:15

Pre-Pointe/Pointe*#
Lyrical/Contemporary IV*~
Jazz III*
Pointe II*#
Lyrical/Contemporary III* 
Ballet III* 
Ballet IV-V*
Ballet V*# 
Jazz IV-V*~
Jazz V*~
Lyrical/Contemporary II*
Ballet II*
Ballet Technique II*~
Ballet V*#
Jazz/Hip-Hop II-III*
Ballet Technique I*~
Lyrical/Contemporary V*~


