THE CONSERVATORY PROGRAM CLASSES RUN SEPTEMBER THROUGH MAY FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES 2-12



From your child's first class to their graduation performance, The Conservatory Program has a class for everyone! TPAC is proud to be a second home for kids during their developmental years. If you're looking for a deep dive into your theater and dance training, this is the program for you!



G R A D E S 2 - 3

Mondays	4:00-5:00	Musical Theater
Tuesdays	4:00-4:45	Stars Team grades 2-5
	4:00-4:45	Jazz/Hip-Hop
	4:45-5:45	Musical Theater
	4:45-5:45	Accelerated Ballet/Jazz/Hip-Hop
Wednesdays	3:15-4:00	Tap grades 2-5
	4:00-5:00	Acting
	4:00-5:00	Ballet/Jazz/Hip-Hop
Thursdays	3:00-4:00	Musical Theater

Half-year option available for most grades 2-3 classes!

GRADES4-5

Mondays	5:00-6:00	Acro grades 4-8
	6:15-7:15	Musical Theater II-III* gr. 5-7
	7:15-8:15	Acting II-III* grades 5-8
Tuesdays	4:00-4:45	Stars Team grades 2-5
	4:45-5:45	Ballet
Wednesdays	3:00-4:00	Musical Theater II*
	3:15-4:00	Tap grades 2-5
	4:00-5:00	Jazz/Hip-Hop
	6:15-7:15	Acting I-II
Thursdays	4:00-5:00	Musical Theater I-II
	4:00-5:00	Jazz/Hip-Hop II* grades 4-5
	5:15-6:15	Musical Theater II*
	6:15-7:15	Theater Dance gr. 4-8

G R A D E S 6 - 8

Mondays	5:00-6:00	Acro grades 4-8
2	5:00-6:00	Musical Theater III* grades 6-9
	5:00-6:15	Musical Theater IV* grades 6-9
	6:15-7:15	Musical Theater II-III* grades 5-7
	6:15-7:15	Intermediate Acro grades 6-12
	6:15-7:15	Intermediate Theater Dance
	7:15-8:15	Acting II-III* grades 5-8
Tuesdays	3:45-4:45	Musical Theater I-II
	4:00-4:45	Nova Team
	4:45-5:45	Adv. Beg./Int. Ballet
	6:00-7:00	Musical Theater II*
	6:00-7:00	Jazz/Hip-Hop II* grades 6-8
	8:15-9:00	Intermediate Hip-Hop
Wednesdays	3:15-4:00	Тар
	5:00-6:00	Acting III*
	7:15-8:15	Acting II
	8:15-9:15	Intermediate Tap grades 6-12
Thursdays	6:15-7:15	Jazz/Hip-Hop
	6:15-7:15	Musical Theater III* grades 6-9
	6:15-7:15	Theater Dance grades 4-8
	7:15-8:15	Acting IV* grades 8-12



LEVEL UP!

Accelerate skills +

confidence with 2+

classes per week!



ADDED BENEFIT!

Enjoy the convenience of back-to-back classes!



G R A D E S 9 - 12

Mondays	5:00-6:00	Musical Theater III* grades 6-9
	5:00-6:15	Musical Theater IV* grades 6-9
	6:15-7:30	Musical Theater X* grades 11-12
	6:15-7:15	Intermediate Acro grades 6-12
	7:15-8:15	Advanced Acro
Tuesdays	4:45-6:00	Musical Theater IV-V*^
	6:00-7:00	Intermediate Theater Dance grades 9-12
	7:00-8:15	Musical Theater IV-V*^
Wednesdays	5:00-6:00	Int./Advanced Leaps and Turns~
	8:15-9:15	Intermediate Tap grades 6-12
	8:15-9:15	Advanced Tap
Thursdays	6:15-7:15	Beginner/Intermediate Broadway Dance Rep
	6:15-7:15	Musical Theater III* grades 6-9
	7:15-8:15	Acting IV* grades 8-12
	7:15-8:15	Advanced Hip-Hop

LEVELED DANCE

Mondays	4:15-5:00	Pre-Pointe/Pointe*#
-	5:00-6:00	Lyrical/Contemporary IV*~
	7:15-8:15	Jazz III*
	8:15-9:15	Pointe II*#
Tuesdays	6:00-7:00	Lyrical/Contemporary III* 🌊 🛛 🚬
	7:00-8:15	Ballet III*
	7:00-8:15	Ballet IV-V*
	7:00-8:15	Ballet V*#
	8:15-9:15	Jazz IV-V*~
	8:15-9:15	Jazz V*~
Wednesdays	5:00-6:00	Lyrical/Contemporary II*
	6:15-7:15	Ballet II*
	7:15-8:15	Ballet Technique II*~
	7:15-8:15	Ballet V*#
Thursdays	5:15-6:15	Jazz/Hip-Hop II-III*
	7:15-8:15	Ballet Technique I*~
	8:15-9:15	Lyrical/Contemporary V*~

CONSERVATORY CALENDAR

Session Dates: Wednesday, September 7-Thursday, May 11 Winter Preview Week (all classes): Monday, December 12-Thursday, December 15 Spring Showcase Week (Acting/Musical Theater): Monday, May 8-Thursday, May 11 Spring Dance Recital: Friday-Sunday, May 5-7 *OR* May 12-14

Please see Page 8 for studio closed dates.

KEY

Requirements:

*Faculty Recommendation ^TPAC Dance Class ~TPAC Ballet Class #Two TPAC Ballet Classes

INVESTMENT: Class tuition, dress code attire, Spring Recital costume for dance classes (\$75-\$95 per class) and Recital tickets for dance classes.